)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 11:41:52 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3868 Concurrent Resolution, By Harvin

A Concurrent Resolution designating November 17, 1988, as the fifth annual South Carolina History Day, and authorizing
the South Carolina Department of Archives and History and the Confederation of South Carolina Local Historical Societies to
use the Hall of the House of Representatives and the Senate Chambers on that day for the celebration of this event.

03/01/88
03/01/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/03/88
03/08/88
03/08/88
03/17/88
03/22/88
03/22/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-1557

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1558
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1645
Adopted HJ-1733

Sent to the Senate HJ-1735

Introduced SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-11

Adopted SJ-39

Returned to House with concurrence SJ-39

Page 1 of 1



