## South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 11:41:52 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H\*3868 Concurrent Resolution, By Harvin

A Concurrent Resolution designating November 17, 1988, as the fifth annual South Carolina History Day, and authorizing the South Carolina Department of Archives and History and the Confederation of South Carolina Local Historical Societies to use the Hall of the House of Representatives and the Senate Chambers on that day for the celebration of this event.

03/01/88	House	Introduced HJ-1557
03/01/88	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1558
03/02/88	House	<b>Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1645</b>
03/03/88	House	Adopted HJ-1733
03/03/88	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-1735
03/08/88	Senate	Introduced SJ-12
03/08/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-12
03/17/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-11
03/22/88	Senate	Adopted SJ-39
03/22/88	Senate	Returned to House with concurrence SJ-39